10
11
12
13
14
15

411
396
415
382
377
407
393
386

406

414
383
388
391
413

Wainui to Akaroa 5km

The Akaroa Bay 2km

200M Banana Boat Ocean Kids

2km NZSS Makos Allstars OW Champs

Harry Summers
Lily Greenwood
Addison Voight
Charlotte Chiles
Ryan Beardsmore
Emilie Seipp
Kylie Gale

Tessa Davis
Nicola Schoeman
Grace Cooper
Nasya Vercuiel

Charlotte Connolly,

Mckenzie Marama Drage

Jenna Fearnley,

Neela Van Gerwen

Beach to Rec Grounds 750m

Non Wetsuit

100M Banana Boat Ocean Kids

Skm NZSS Makos Allstars OW Champs

750m NZSS Makos Allstars OW Champs

Category Results

‘ Gender Results

00:09:50 M14-15

00:11:21
00:11:23

00:11:45

F14-15
F14-15

F14-15

00:12:00 M14-15

00:12:00 F12-13

00:12:13

F16-19

00:13:08 F14-15

00:13:40 F12-13

00:14:35 F16-19

00:14:35 F16-19

00:15:11

F12-13

00:16:33 F16-19

00:18:35 F16-19

00:19:24 F14-15

All Results

1 Male
1 Female

2 Female

3 Female
2 Male

1 Female
1 Female
4 Female
2 Female
2 Female
3 Female
3 Female

4 Female
5 Female

5 Female

10
11
12
13

Otago Boys High School

Rangiruru Girls Schools School
Rangiruru Girls Schools School

Rangiruru Girls Schools School

Rangiora High School

Villa Maria College

Taieri College

Hillview Christian School
Villa Maria College
Cashmere High School
Cashmere High School
Craighead Diocesan School
Hagley Community College
Villa Maria College

Christchurch Girls High

26
26

17
21
26
26

00:09:50
00:11:21
00:11:23
00:11:45
00:12:00
00:12:00
00:12:13
00:13:08
00:13:40
00:14:35
00:14:35
00:15:11
00:16:33
00:18:35

00:19:24



