

RESULTS



Wainui to Akaroa 5km

The Akaroa Bay 2km

Beach to Rec Grounds 750m

100M Banana Boat Ocean Kids

200M Banana Boat Ocean Kids

Non Wetsuit

5km NZSS Makos Allstars OW Champs

2km NZSS Makos Allstars OW Champs

750m NZSS Makos Allstars OW Champs

Category Results Gender Results All Results Advanced

1	411	Harry Summers	00:09:50	M14-15	1	Male	1	Otago Boys High School	26	00:09:50
2	396	<u>Lily Greenwood</u>	00:11:21	F14-15	1	Female	1	Rangiruru Girls Schools School	26	00:11:21
3	415	Addison Voight	00:11:23	F14-15	2	Female	2	Rangiruru Girls Schools School	21	00:11:23
4	382	<u>Charlotte Chiles</u>	00:11:45	F14-15	3	Female	3	Rangiruru Girls Schools School	17	00:11:45
5	377	Ryan Beardsmore	00:12:00	M14-15	2	Male	2	Rangiora High School	21	00:12:00
6	407	Emilie Seipp	00:12:00	F12-13	1	Female	4	Villa Maria College	26	00:12:00
7	393	Kylie Gale	00:12:13	F16-19	1	Female	5	Taieri College	26	00:12:13
8	386	Tessa Davis	00:13:08	F14-15	4	Female	6	Hillview Christian School	14	00:13:08
9	406	Nicola Schoeman	00:13:40	F12-13	2	Female	7	Villa Maria College	21	00:13:40
10	385	Grace Cooper	00:14:35	F16-19	2	Female	8	Cashmere High School	21	00:14:35
11	414	Nasya Vercuiel	00:14:35	F16-19	3	Female	9	Cashmere High School	17	00:14:35
12	383	<u>Charlotte Connolly</u>	00:15:11	F12-13	3	Female	10	Craighead Diocesan School	17	00:15:11
13	388	Mckenzie Marama Drage	00:16:33	F16-19	4	Female	11	Hagley Community College	14	00:16:33
14	391	Jenna Fearnley	00:18:35	F16-19	5	Female	12	Villa Maria College	12	00:18:35
15	413	Neela Van Gerwen	00:19:24	F14-15	5	Female	13	Christchurch Girls High	12	00:19:24